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Region:    10  R10, Alaska Region     Forest:    05  Tongass National Forest 

FY2011 Stewardship Acres
 BY FOREST

AG-
0116-C-
11-0072
09108

11029

Sale#

KAKE STEWARDSHIP ROAD MAINTENANCE

FRENCHIE STEWARDSHIP IRTC

HECETA STEWARDSHIP

Sale Name

 4.00

 1,137.00

 394.20

Stewardship Acres

Totals for Region 10, Forest  05:  1,535.20

District

21

22

54

Petersburg Ranger District

Wrangell Ranger District

Thorne Bay Ranger District


