

## **Stewardship Acres - STEW201F**

Cumulative FY 2011 Q1 to FY 2011 Q4 as of 2011 4th quarter

Not Provided

Page: 1 of 4 Run Date: 11/23/2012 02:29 PM

## FY2011 Stewardship Acres BY FOREST

Region: 10 R10, Alaska Region Forest: 05 Tongass National Forest

District	Sale#	Sale Name	Stewardship Acres
21 Petersburg Ranger District	AG- 0116-C- 11-0072	KAKE STEWARDSHIP ROAD MAINTENANCE	4.00
22 Wrangell Ranger District	09108	FRENCHIE STEWARDSHIP IRTC	1,137.00
54 Thorne Bay Ranger District	11029	HECETA STEWARDSHIP	394.20

Totals for Region 10, Forest 05:

1,535.20